CHINA
E TANC

At The ‘Dorchester

>

A LA CARTE






CHINA
TANC

At The “Dorchester

Our menu contains allergens.
If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance
please let a member of the restaurant team know

upon placing your order.

All prices inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5%
will be added to the total bill.

Thank You.



S OU P S

Birds Nest Chicken Soup £80
Eight Treasures Winter Melon Soup £15
Lobster and Spinach Soup £12
Sweet Corn Soup with Crab or Chicken £11
Won Ton Soup £12
Hot and Sour Soup £10
Chicken and Vegetable Soup £10
Supreme Fish Maw Soup £40
Tomato and Egg Drop Soup £10

VEGETARIAN S O U P S

Double Boiled Mushroom Soup with Garden Greens £9

Won Ton Soup £9

Hot and Sour Soup £9

Sweet Corn Soup £9

Spinach Soup £9
No MSG.

Halal menu available.



CHI CKEN

Classic Crispy Skin Chicken Half £18 Whole £35

Classic Steamed Chicken Half £18 Whole £35

Stir-Fried Chicken with Spices £17

Chicken in Lemon Sauce £17

Sauteed Chicken with Cashew Nuts £17

Chicken in Black Bean Sauce £17
D UC K

Classic Peking Duck
Two Course £58
Three Course £64

Peking Duck with Acipenser Caviar (30g) and Wheat Pancakes £160

BBQ Pi Pa Duck Half £22 Whole £40
Stir-Fried Duck with Bell Peppers £18
Roast Duck £18

P11 GE O N

Classic Roast Pigeon £24
Stir-Fried Minced Pigeon Wrapped with Lettuce £24

No MSG.
Halal menu available.



P R AW N S

Golden Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk

Fried Prawns with Spicy Salt and Pepper

Classic Wok Fried Prawns

Classic Steamed Prawns with Garlic

Classic Cantonese Prawns served with Chilli Soya Sauce
Stir-Fried Prawns with Vegetables

Szechuan Prawns

Prawns Stuffed Three Treasures

S CALL OPS

Classic Stir Fried Scallops

Classic Steamed Scallops on Half Shell
with Black Bean
with Shredded Garlic and Vermicelli

Stir-Fried Scallops with Vegetables
Stir-Fried Black Bean Scallops

FI1 S H

Whole Steamed Fish with Chopped Chilli
or Ginger Spring Onion

Classic Steamed Fish

Pan Fried Fish with Soya Sauce

Stir-Fried Groupa fillets with Asparagus

Szechuan Peppercorn Braised Fish

C R A B

Soft Shell Crabs Fried with Egg Yolk

No MSG.
Halal menu available.

£25
£25
£25
£23
£23
£25
£25
£25

£32

£16
£18

£18
£18

£44
£44
£50
£50
£34
£34

£18



LOBSTER

Whole steamed lobster noodles
with Black Bean Sauce
with Supreme Stock
with Ginger and Spring Onion
Lobster Lettuce Wrap

S QU I D

Salt and Pepper Squid
Squid in Black Bean Sauce
Wok Fried Squid

B E E F

Stir-Fried Beef in Black Pepper
Braised Beef in Oyster Sauce

Classic Beef Cake (Steamed or Fried)

P O R K

Slow Braised Pork Belly with Preserved Vegetables in Clay Pot
Sweet and Sour Pork

Steamed Pork Patty with Salted Fish

Sauteed Pork in Black Bean Sauce

L AMB

Classic Red Cooked Lamb in Clay Pot

Lamb Fried with Leek served on a Hot Plate

No MSG.
Halal menu available.

£68
£68
£68

£38

£19
£19
£19

£27
£22
£21

£19
£18
£16
£16

£20
£20



VEGETAIBTILES

ANY STYLE

Chinese Cabbage Braised in Superior Stock / Spicy Vinegar £12
Assorted Three Mushrooms £15
Chinese Floral Mushrooms £15
Morning Glory £12
Asparagus £15
Snow Pea Shoots (Seasonal) £13
Pak Choi £13
Choi Sum £13
Gai Lan £13
Bean Sprouts £9
Lotus Roots in Fu Yu Sauce £12
Yu Xiang Aubergine Hotpot £18

B E AN C U R D S

Bean Curd with Minced Chicken & Salted Fish Clay Pot £20
Steamed Bean Curd with Scallop in Black Bean Sauce £20
Steamed Bean Curd Stuffed with Minced Shrimp £18
Ma Po Bean Curd £18
Braised Bean Curd with Vegetables £16
Fried Bean Curd with Spicy Salt and Pepper £12

No MSG.
Halal menu available.



N OODULE S

Crispy Fried Noodles with Assorted Fungus and Mushrooms £15

Classic E-Fu Noodles £15
Shredded Pork with Egg Noodles £16
Singapore Vermicelli £16
Black Bean Beef in Rice Noodles £18
Soya Sauce Bean Sprout Noodles £13

C ON G E E

Dried Scallop Congee £10
with Pork and Century Eggs £10
with Minced Beef £10
with Chicken £10
with Seafood £11

R 1 C E

Abalone Fried Rice £12

Fukien Rice £9

Classic Cantonese Fried Rice £7

Glutinous Rice with Air-Dried Chinese Sausage £7

Salted Fish and Salted Egg Fried Rice £7

Vegetarian Fried Rice £5

Egg Fried Rice £5

Steamed Rice £4

No MSG.

Halal menu available.



CHEF R ECOMMENUDATTION

Ying Yang Duck and Chicken Salad £15
Japanese Abalone (Size 18) £300
Seafood Hot Pot (For 2) £180

(Abalone, Scallop, Fish Fillet, Fish Maw,

Chinese Mushroom and Bamboo Heart)

CLASSIC C HI N E S E

Suckling Pig (24 Hours Notice Required) Half £140 Whole £280
BBQ Honey Spare Ribs £16
Jelly Fish £17
Drunken Chicken £12
Honey Cha Siu Pork £18
Roast Belly Pork, Roast Chicken and £40
Roast Duck Mixed Platter

Cha Siu, Roast Duck Mixed Platter £28
Shanghai Smoked Fish £15

No MSG.

Halal menu available.









