

A L A C A R T E



Our menu contains allergens. If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance please let a member of the restaurant team know upon placing your order.

All prices inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the total bill.

Thank You.

S O U P S

Birds Nest Chicken Soup	£80
Eight Treasures Winter Melon Soup	£15
Lobster and Spinach Soup	£12
Sweet Corn Soup with Crab or Chicken	£11
Won Ton Soup	£12
Hot and Sour Soup	£10
Chicken and Vegetable Soup	£10
Supreme Fish Maw Soup	£40
Tomato and Egg Drop Soup	£10

VEGETARIAN SOUPS

Double Boiled Mushroom Soup with Garden Greens	£9
Won Ton Soup	£9
Hot and Sour Soup	£9
Sweet Corn Soup	£9
Spinach Soup	£9

C H I C K E N

Classic Crispy Skin Chicken	Half £18	Whole £35
Classic Steamed Chicken	Half £18	Whole £35
Stir-Fried Chicken with Spices		£17
Chicken in Lemon Sauce		£17
Sauteed Chicken with Cashew Nuts		£17
Chicken in Black Bean Sauce		£17



Classic Peking Duck		
Two Course		£58
Three Course		£64
Peking Duck with Acipenser Caviar (30g) and Whe	eat Pancak	tes £160
BBQ Pi Pa Duck	Half £22	Whole £40
Stir-Fried Duck with Bell Peppers		£18
Roast Duck		£18



Classic Roast Pigeon	£24
Stir-Fried Minced Pigeon Wrapped with Lettuce	£24

PRAW NS

Golden Prawns with Salted Egg Yolk	£25
Fried Prawns with Spicy Salt and Pepper	£25
Classic Wok Fried Prawns	£25
Classic Steamed Prawns with Garlic	£23
Classic Cantonese Prawns served with Chilli Soya Sauce	£23
Stir-Fried Prawns with Vegetables	£25
Szechuan Prawns	£25
Prawns Stuffed Three Treasures	£25

SCALLOPS

Classic Stir Fried Scallops	£32
Classic Steamed Scallops on Half Shell	
with Black Bean	£16
with Shredded Garlic and Vermicelli	£18
Stir-Fried Scallops with Vegetables	£18
Stir-Fried Black Bean Scallops	£18

FISH

Whole Steamed Fish with Chopped Chilli	£44
or Ginger Spring Onion	£44
Classic Steamed Fish	£50
Pan Fried Fish with Soya Sauce	£50
Stir-Fried Groupa fillets with Asparagus	£34
Szechuan Peppercorn Braised Fish	£34

C R A B

Soft Shell Crabs Fried with Egg Yolk

£18

No MSG. Halal menu available.

L O B S T E R

Whole steamed lobster noodles	
with Black Bean Sauce	£68
with Supreme Stock	£68
with Ginger and Spring Onion	£68
Lobster Lettuce Wrap	£38

SQUID

Salt and Pepper Squid	£19
Squid in Black Bean Sauce	£19
Wok Fried Squid	£19

R	F	E	F
			1

Stir-Fried Beef in Black Pepper	£27
Braised Beef in Oyster Sauce	£22
Classic Beef Cake (Steamed or Fried)	£21

ΡΟ	R	К
----	---	---

Slow Braised Pork Belly with Preserved Vegetables in Clay Pot	£19
Sweet and Sour Pork	£18
Steamed Pork Patty with Salted Fish	£16
Sauteed Pork in Black Bean Sauce	£16

Classic Red Cooked Lamb in Clay Pot	£20
Lamb Fried with Leek served on a Hot Plate	£20

No MSG. Halal menu available.



ANY STYLE

Chinese Cabbage Braised in Superior Stock / Spicy Vinegar	£12
Assorted Three Mushrooms	£15
Chinese Floral Mushrooms	£15
Morning Glory	£12
Asparagus	£15
Snow Pea Shoots (Seasonal)	£13
Pak Choi	£13
Choi Sum	£13
Gai Lan	£13
Bean Sprouts	£9
Lotus Roots in Fu Yu Sauce	£12
Yu Xiang Aubergine Hotpot	£18

B E A N C U R D S

Bean Curd with Minced Chicken & Salted Fish Clay Pot	£20
Steamed Bean Curd with Scallop in Black Bean Sauce	£20
Steamed Bean Curd Stuffed with Minced Shrimp	£18
Ma Po Bean Curd	£18
Braised Bean Curd with Vegetables	£16
Fried Bean Curd with Spicy Salt and Pepper	£12

N O O D L E S

Crispy Fried Noodles with Assorted Fungus and Mushrooms	£15
Classic E-Fu Noodles	£15
Shredded Pork with Egg Noodles	£16
Singapore Vermicelli	£16
Black Bean Beef in Rice Noodles	£18
Soya Sauce Bean Sprout Noodles	£13

CONGEE

Dried Scallop Congee	£10
with Pork and Century Eggs	£10
with Minced Beef	£10
with Chicken	£10
with Seafood	£11

RICE

Abalone Fried Rice	£12
Fukien Rice	£9
Classic Cantonese Fried Rice	£7
Glutinous Rice with Air-Dried Chinese Sausage	£7
Salted Fish and Salted Egg Fried Rice	£7
Vegetarian Fried Rice	£5
Egg Fried Rice	£5
Steamed Rice	£4

С	н	Е	F	R	E	С	0	Μ	Μ	E	Ν	D	А	Т	Ι	0	Ν
Ying Yang Duck and Chicken Salad £										£15							
Japanese Abalone (Size 18) £3										£300							
Seafood Hot Pot (For 2)										£180							
(Abalone, Scallop, Fish Fillet, Fish Maw,																	
Chinese Mushroom and Bamboo Heart)																	

С	L	Α	S	S	Т	С	С	Н	Ι	Ν	E	S	E
-	_		_	-		-	-		-		_		_

Suckling Pig (24 Hours Notice Required)	Half £140	Whole £280
BBQ Honey Spare Ribs		£16
Jelly Fish		£17
Drunken Chicken		£12
Honey Cha Siu Pork		£18
Roast Belly Pork, Roast Chicken and Roast Duck Mixed Platter		£40
Cha Siu, Roast Duck Mixed Platter		£28
Shanghai Smoked Fish		£15